Opis produktu

¢ Do zeskrobywania klejéw, farby, usypisk i miekkiego tynku.

Dane aktualne na dzien: 20-04-2025 18:53

Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/dluto-skrobak-p-17255.html

Dtuto skrobak

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

653,01 zt
530,90 zt
4932352919
4932352919
4002395375776

Milwaukee
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